TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
REV 08/05/2021
Series OUT
LED Outdoor General Wet
Location Ceiling & Wall
The new LED Outdoor Wet Location provides maintenance-free

Location Ceiling & Wall
DRAWINGS & IMAGES
ORDER INFORMATION
SERIES DESCRIPTION
OUTMW15W1200LD120BK40K LED ROUND 12 in. Diameter, Black 120V only, 1200 Lumens, 4000K
OUTMW15W1200LD120BK30K LED ROUND 12 in. Diameter, Black 120V only, 1200 Lumens, 3000K
OUTMW15W1200LD120WH40K LED ROUND 12 in. Diameter, White 120V only, 1200 Lumens, 4000K
OUTMW15W1200LD120WH30K LED ROUND 12 in. Diameter, White 120V only, 1200 Lumens, 3000K
OUTEYMW15W1200LD120WH40K LED ROUND EYELID 12 in. Diameter, White 120V only, 1200 Lumens, 4000K
OUTEYMW15W1200LD120BK40K LED ROUND EYELID 12 in. Diameter, Black 120V only, 1200 Lumens, 4000K